
Rnk 
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R N 

210 

204 

104 

128 

160 

118 

114 

162 

130 

156 

212 

Entrant 

TAMBURINI ANTONIO 

LEONARDI ALDO GENNARO 

FIORETTI CRISTIANO 

VOLOSYANKIN IIYA 

TOCU MIHAITA 

MORETTI DOMENICO 

DEL PICCOLO IDRIS 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

TAMBURINI CARLO 

LEONARDI LUCA 

FIORETTI ALBERTO 

VOLOSYANKIN VIACHESLAV 

TIBERIO GIOVANNI 

TOCU RICCARDO 

MORETTI MATTIA 

BRASCHI MAURIZIO 

DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 

VENANZI ALESSANDRO 

FAGA PIETRO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

MINI KGP 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART/BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

TURRIZIANI 

MLG RACING 

TMK 

FAMILY 

TMK 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

Best Time 

55.997 

56.908 

56.991 

57.080 

57.367 

57.447 

57.463 

58.409 

58.440 

58.643 

59.206 

Diff 

0.911 

0.994 

1.083 

1.370 

1.450 

1.466 

2.412 

2.443 

2.646 

3.209 

In 

3 

13 

13 

14 

11 

1 

3 

11 

10 

14 

7 

2nd T. 

56.365 

57.106 

57.098 

57.082 

57.405 

57.696 

57.483 

58.499 

58.470 

58.675 

59.793 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

9.520 

Avg. Speed 

72,630 

Best Lap Tm 

55.997 

Best Spd 

77,147 

Best Lap by 

210 - TAMBURINI CARLO 

Printed: 17/06/2016 13:37:54 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani  

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at  ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato 

60 EASYKART 

Prove Libere 4 Turno + KGP - EVEN 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:16:36 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km 

17/06/2016 13:17 

RESULTS


